
 
 

 

 

 

PHC 2023 Flu Clinic Schedule – SPH 

Note: These clinics are for STAFF ONLY 

 
1. Bring your Personal Health Number or your CareCard 

2. Bring your employee ID number 

3. Dress appropriately with your upper arm accessible 

4. Staff MUST self-report vaccination at https://flu.healthcarebc.ca 
 
 

 

Day 
 

Date 
 

Location 
 

Room 
 

Clinic Time 

Monday 16-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 08:30 – 17:00 

Thursday 19-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 08:30 – 17:00 

Friday 20-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 08:30 – 15:00 

Monday 23-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 08:30 – 17:00 

Wednesday 25-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital ER 08:00 – 11:00 

Thursday 26-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 08:00 – 12:00 

Friday 27-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 12:00 – 17:00 

Monday 30-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:30 – 13:30 



Thursday 2-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Friday 3-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 08:00 – 14:00 

Monday 6-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Tuesday 7-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Thursday 9-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Thursday 16-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Friday 17-Nov-23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Monday 20 Nov 23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Thursday 23 Nov 23 St. Paul's Hospital Level 1 - Room 6 09:00 – 14:00 

Tuesday 24-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital OR - HAU space 09:00 – 13:00 

Tuesday 24-Oct-23 St. Paul's Hospital ICU - HAU space 15:00 – 17:00 

 


